

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No: W.P.No.24343 of 2013

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
9.	24.03.2026	<u>HN, J</u> The learned counsel for the petitioner is directed to ascertain whether the proposed recovery and subsequent release of service benefits have been effected. Post the matter on 07.04.2026. PNS <u>HN, J</u>	

SL. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE

SL. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE